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15:40

1200 m
90.000 

www.hollywoodbets.net D STAKES
Rennpreis: 90.000  (53.438 17.100 8.550 4.275 2.138)

1
1200

Box: 1
ML: 11,0

56.00

True Horizon
5j. b S (Horizon - Altitude)

Trainer: A N Marcus
Besitzer: Messrs A N Marcus & Kuben 

Juan-Paul V.D.Merwe

21.05 Kenilworth 6 1200 17,0 J P V'd Merwe Avignon, Becky Sharp, Lovers Lane
16.04 Kenilworth 12 1200 11,0 J P V'd Merwe Trippi's Silk, Mont Loisir, Sun Dazed
08.03 Durbanville 3 1250 15,0 J P V'd Merwe Tambourine Man, Wing Walker, True Horizo
01.02 Kenilworth 2 1200 4,5 R Fourie Electric Feels, True Horizon, Gravity
11.01 Kenilworth 6 1200 8,0 G Van Niekerk Palace Gift, Rougarouin, Hear My Voice

2
Box: 2
ML: 11,0

61.50

Tambourine Man
6j. b W (Twice Over - Ixora)

Trainer: A N Marcus
Besitzer: Messrs A Gujadhur & A N Ma

Corne Orffer

16.04 Kenilworth 15 1200 11,0 C Little Trippi's Silk, Mont Loisir, Sun Dazed
08.03 Durbanville 1 1250 3,8 C Zackey Tambourine Man, Wing Walker, True Horizo
15.02 Kenilworth 1 1200 6,0 C Zackey Tambourine Man, Trippi's Silk, Maritzburg M
15.01 Kenilworth 7 1000 5,5 C Zackey King Viserys, Electric Feels, Easy Money
18.12 Kenilworth 3 1200 5,0 C Zackey True Horizon, Prince Of Tibet, Tambourine 

3
Box: 3
ML: 15,0

60.00

Wylie Jack
7j. b W (Wylie Hall - Hopeitsaprize)

Trainer: A D Steyn
Besitzer: J J Steyn

Craig Bantam

04.05 Kenilworth 7 1100 13,5 C Little Gravity, Champagne Mac, Angel's Oasis
16.04 Kenilworth 5 1000 26,0 C Bantam Golden Ideal, Winteronthegreen, Country Ti
22.03 Durbanville 7 1000 26,0 C Little Electric Feels, Over The Atlantic, Gravity
29.10 Durbanville 6 1000 15,0 C Bantam Electric Feels, Lovers Lane, Casino Ace
08.10 Durbanville 9 1000 7,0 C Bantam Lovers Lane, Electric Feels, Mrs Shackleton

4
Box: 4
ML: 15,0

64.00

Palace Gift
5j. b W (Potala Palace - La Poppet)

Trainer: S W Humby
Besitzer: The Hon Mr Justice G N Krug

Oswald Noach

24.06 Kenilworth 7 1600 41,0 A Arries King's Quest, Afrique, Elegant Noble
01.06 Kenilworth 9 1200 9,5 R Fourie Surge Of Power, Circumbendibus, One Line
06.05 Kenilworth 8 1200 26,0 O Noach Jet Force, Circumbendibus, Trippi's Silk
14.04 Kenilworth 6 1000 34,0 O Noach Crowned Hornbill, The Us Of A, Worldly
11.01 Kenilworth 1 1200 7,0 O Noach Palace Gift, Rougarouin, Hear My Voice

5
Box: 5
ML: 6,0

58.50

Lovers Lane
6j. b W (Crusade - Nisa's Love)

Trainer: P D Reeves
Besitzer: The Social Squad

Gareth Wright

12.06 Kenilworth 2 1200 13,5 A Fortune Firingonallengines, Lovers Lane, Sun Dazed
21.05 Kenilworth 3 1200 6,0 G Lerena Avignon, Becky Sharp, Lovers Lane
15.02 Kenilworth 6 1200 15,0 O Noach Tambourine Man, Trippi's Silk, Maritzburg M
01.02 Kenilworth 4 1200 17,0 O Noach Electric Feels, True Horizon, Gravity
15.01 Kenilworth 5 1400 34,0 O Noach Noon Day Gun, What A Fortune, Givethatm

6
Box: 6
ML: 7,0

60.00

Gravity
5j. b W (Querari - Earth's Orbit)

Trainer: P Botha
Besitzer: The Social Squad

V Jodhee

12.06 Kenilworth 4 1200 13,5 B Plaatjies Firingonallengines, Lovers Lane, Sun Dazed
04.05 Kenilworth 1 1100 11,0 B Plaatjies Gravity, Champagne Mac, Angel's Oasis
16.04 Kenilworth 9 1000 7,0 C Orffer Golden Ideal, Winteronthegreen, Country Ti
22.03 Durbanville 3 1000 3,5 C Orffer Electric Feels, Over The Atlantic, Gravity
11.02 Kenilworth 6 1000 2,8 C Orffer Try Me, Country Time, Over The Atlantic

7
Box: 7
ML: 15,0

53.00

Black Path
7j. b S (Pathfork - Black Belvedere)

Trainer: P D Wrensch
Besitzer: P D Wrensch

Keanen Steyn

24.06 Kenilworth 7 1400 15,0 M Yeni Diamond Bomber, Nile The Boss, Vivo Per 
17.06 Kenilworth 3 1000 15,0 O Noach Over The Atlantic, Rosa Osiria, Black Path
06.05 Kenilworth 8 1400 13,5 A Arries Dream Searcher, Saint Brigid, Veronique
28.04 Kenilworth 3 1200 11,0 A Arries Cliffscape, Becky Sharp, Black Path
16.04 Kenilworth 4 1400 101,0 K Steyn Lady Look Alike, Beach Queen, Tres Chic

8
Box: 8
ML: 7,0

61.50

Champagne Mac
5j. b W (Trippi - Captain's Emblem)

Trainer: P Botha
Besitzer: T Gujadhur

B Plaatjies

21.05 Kenilworth 5 1200 6,0 C Orffer Avignon, Becky Sharp, Lovers Lane
04.05 Kenilworth 2 1100 4,5 R Fourie Gravity, Champagne Mac, Angel's Oasis
16.04 Kenilworth 8 1000 7,0 L Mxothwa Golden Ideal, Winteronthegreen, Country Ti
22.03 Durbanville 6 1000 3,8 R Fourie Electric Feels, Over The Atlantic, Gravity
05.03 Durbanville 2 1000 4,5 R Fourie Lucy Rocket, Champagne Mac, Shipindani

9
Box: 9
ML: 7,0

59.00

Royal Lytham
5j. b S (Lancaster Bomber - Royal Pleasure)

Trainer: A N Marcus
Besitzer: C Dorrington & Ms A M De M

Gavin Lerena

24.06 Kenilworth 6 1400 9,0 J P V'd Merwe Diamond Bomber, Nile The Boss, Vivo Per 
21.05 Kenilworth 4 1200 6,5 A Domeyer Avignon, Becky Sharp, Lovers Lane
08.03 Durbanville 6 1250 7,5 C Zackey Pilot Flame, Tanneron, Pocket Dial
05.02 Kenilworth 2 1200 5,0 A Domeyer Easy Money, Royal Lytham, Why Not Jackie
15.01 Kenilworth 2 1200 5,5 A Domeyer December Dawn, Royal Lytham, Black Path

10
Box: 10
ML: 7,0

58.00

Timeline
4j. b S (One World - Timeous)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: The One World Racing Syndi

S Bungane

13.05 Kenilworth 2 1200 13,5 B Plaatjies Cold Breeze, Timeline, Red State
14.04 Kenilworth 11 1200 26,0 B Plaatjies Angel's Oasis, Cape Captain, Cold Breeze
08.03 Durbanville 12 1500 101,0 O Noach Kleinzee, Wehaveasituation, Ocotillo
01.02 Kenilworth 8 1200 13,5 O Noach Happy Wives, Beneath The Clouds, Cape C
15.01 Kenilworth 8 1200 26,0 O Noach December Dawn, Royal Lytham, Black Path

11
Box: 11
ML: 11,0

59.00

Why Not Jackie
6j. b S (Pathfork - Lady Onassis)

Trainer: P D Reeves
Besitzer: Andy Elton

Devin Ashby

21.06 Kenilworth 4 1200 51,0 D Ashby Music Of The Night, Im The Buzz, Saint Brig
01.06 Kenilworth 12 1200 21,0 D Ashby Electromagnetism, Easy Money, Becky Sha
08.03 Durbanville 7 1250 34,0 D Ashby Tambourine Man, Wing Walker, True Horizo
05.02 Kenilworth 3 1200 6,5 R Fourie Easy Money, Royal Lytham, Why Not Jackie
15.01 Kenilworth 7 1200 8,5 A Arries December Dawn, Royal Lytham, Black Path

Ergebnis: Quoten:


